

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Constn of road					
from Katela Hill Chowk Bandh					
se to Nageshar Rai ke ghar					
under MNUSY-NDB					
Agency- M/S Jay Construction					
Prop. Dharmendra Kumar					
Village- Damarvans, P.O. Maksudpur					
Dist- Muzaffargarh					

Agreement No- 17 SPSD/2022-23

Agreement Value- 2,05,54,727.00

Constn. Cost - 1,88,33,210.00

Maintenance cost - 172,517.00

Date of start - 15/02/2024

Date of Completion - 14/02/2025

Record Entry

(i) Prov. and fixing benchmark pillar-

3 Nos

(ii) Prov. and fixing Reference pillar-

8 Nos

(iii) Prov. and fixing MNUSY informatory

sign board

2 Nos

(iv) citizen information board-

1 Nos

Continuation

3 Nos

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. F.		115.1817
1 x 25 x 3.70 + 4.30 + 4.00 x 0.160 = 16.017					
					131.1817
222 4-2-25 5F					
Abstract of cost					
(i) Prov and fixing bench mark pillar					
Q-VTMBP10 = 3 Nos					
e R. 5100.76 / each R. - 1530320					
(ii) Prov and fixing Reference pillar					
Q-VTMBP10 = 8 Nos					
e R. 2377.09 / each R. - 190170					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land					
Q-VTMBP20 = 0.51 hect					
e R. 76926.08 / hect R. - 392320					
(3) Excavation for roadway (box cutting)					
Q-VTMBP40 = 172.45 m					
e R. 104 = 111 m ³ - R. 179370					
(4) Constn of embankment from roadway cutting					
Q-VTMBP40 = 103.47 m					
e R. 73 = 94 m ³ R. - 76510					
Continuation					99,1400

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Constn. of embankment lead up to 100 ft					
Q-VTNB/30 = 3825.79 ft ³					
e R 188.67 ft ³ - R 7.21,812 = 0					
(6) Constn. of embankment lead up to 1000 ft					
Q-VTNB/40 = 425.99 ft ³					
e R 253281 ft ³ - R 1,07,807 = 0					
(7) Prov. granular sub base gr I					
Q-VTNB/50 = 860.54 ft ³					
e R 3012.21 ft ³ - R 25,92,127 = 0					
(8) Prov. laying, spreading and compacting work grade- 3					
Q-VTNB/70 = 493.45 ft ³					
e R 5228.14 ft ³ - R 25,79,826 = 0					
(9) Constn. of un-reinforced pcc pavement					
Q-VTNB/80 = 131.18 ft ³					
e R 934070 ft ³ - R 12,25,313 = 0					
(10) Prov. and fixing masonry informational sign board					
Q-VTNB/100 = 3 N/A					
e R 15532.97 ft ³ - R 46,599 = 0					
					R. 73,72,624 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R-	73,72	624=00
Add 1% labour cess				73,72	624=00
Add 18% GST (+)				13,27	072=00
Add Seigniorage fee (+)				1,61	284=00
			R.	89,34	706=00
Less 0.11% below (-)				9828	200
			R.	89,24	878=00

4-2-25
J.F.

[Signature]
04/02/2015
Dr

[Signature]
04/02/2015
Dr

Seigniorage fee	10%
(1) E/W - 4250.88m ²	
e 35.25/m ²	14984=00
(2) USB - 860.54m ²	
e 714.35/m ²	61473=00
(3) WbW m ² - 493.45m ²	
e 1434.24/m ²	70773=00
(4) Rec Pavement - 131.18m ²	
e 1071.32/m ²	14054=00
Total Seigniorage fee R.	161,284=00

4-2-25
J.F.

[Signature]
04/02/2015
Dr